
Religious Education Calendar   

(Classes meet on Sundays from 10:15 – 11:25 a.m. unless otherwise indicated) 
Last updated:  9-Aug-16 

2016-17 

    OCTOBER 

    NOVEMBER 

    DECEMBER 

    FEBRUARY 

Sun., Dec. 13 
Cookie Bake        

11:30 am 
Dec. 18 - Coffee 
& Donuts 

 
 
 
 
 

Fri. Jan. 20 - 
Family Movie 

 
Jan. 22 - Coffee 

& Donuts 

Mar. 26 - Coffee & 
Donuts 

  
 

  

 

Apr. 23 - Coffee 
& Donuts 

  
 

  

 

Sep. 11 - Coffee 
& Donuts  
 

  

 

 

      11      Classes Begin  

 Parent Mtg  Gr. K–8,10:30 am 

18       No class  

25 

 
          2 Blessing of the Animals 

                  9 Pizza Lunch  

    16  

    23   No class 

            30  

 
      6    Pizza Lunch 

    11 Family Movie Night 6:30 pm 

    13  

    20 

    27 No class 

 

      4 Blessing of Nativity Sets 

    7       Pizza Lunch  

11      Cookie Bake – 11:30am 

18      Special Advent Celebration   

25      No class – Christmas Day!   

              

 

  

  

     

 

 

 

     1    No class – Happy New Year! 

   8    Pizza Lunch  

 15    No class 

 20    Family Movie Night 6:30 pm  

 22     

 29    

 

                               5 

                             12     Pizza Lunch 

                             19     No class 

     24     Family Movie Night 6:30 pm 

     26 

 

         5       
      12      Pizza Lunch 

 19      Extended Class 10:15 – 12:15 

           8th Grade Stations of the Cross 

 26     

 
             2 

        9 

 16    No class – Happy Easter! 

 23 

 30    Awards Brunch 

 

 
 

FIRST RECONCILIATION SCHEDULE 

(Mon.) Sept. 26   Parent Meeting 6:30 pm   

(Sun.) Nov. 20   Parent/Child Class 11:45 – 1:00 pm 

(Sat.)  Dec.  3          First Reconciliation 10:00 am 

 

 
 

(TENTATIVE) FIRST EUCHARIST SCHEDULE 

(Sat .) Jan. 7          Option A: Parent Retreat 9 am – 2 pm 

(Mon.) Jan.  9   Option B: Parents’ Meeting  6:30 pm 

(Sun.) Feb.  12         Options A & B: Parent/Child Class  11:45 am 

(Sun.) Mar.  12         Options A & B: Parent/Child Class  11:45 am 

(Sat.) Apr.  16   Communion Fair  3:00 – 5:00 pm  

 

 (Fri.) May 5          MANDATORY Rehearsal -- 7 pm 

(Sun.) May 7          First Eucharist  -- 9:15 am 

CONFIRMATION CLASSES (SUNDAYS 11:45 – 2:00 PM 
EXCEPT WHERE SPECIFICALLY NOTED): 

  

Aug.    28      Kick-off Event 9:15 am – Parents/Candidates/Sponsors 

         Sep.    11  

25  

Oct.     9  

        30    

Nov.     6  

         20  

Dec.     4  

18  

Jan.      8  

            (Sat.)28 MANDATORY Retreat   9 am – 4 pm 

Feb.   12  

         26  

Mar.   12  

   26  

Apr. (Sat.)8 REQUIRED Pilgrimage of the Cross 

23  

(Fri.) Apr. 28        MANDATORY Rehearsal -- 7 pm 

(Sat.) Apr. 29        CONFIRMATION -- 9 AM 

SEPTEMBER 
    JANUARY 

    APRIL 

Oct. 16 - Coffee 
& Donuts 

 

Fri., Feb. 24 
Family Movie 

 
Feb. 26 - Coffee 
& Donuts 

 

Fri. Nov. 11 - 
Family Movie  

 
Nov. 13 - Coffee 
& Donuts 

 

MARCH 


